

BLOCK 101 ALLEY RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2012
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W1149
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W1149
 CONTRACT NO. 6611
 BID OPENING: JULY 6, 2012

				HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W1149 =====										
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,600.00	\$13,460.00	\$10,000.00	\$45,000.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	200.00	CY	\$28.00	\$5,600.00	\$19.80	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
20140	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS (NON- WOVEN)	50.00	SY	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$4.00
20219	BREAKER RUN	100.00	TON	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$11.50	\$16.60	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$18.00
20303	SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH	200.00	LF	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$2.00	\$3.50	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
20322	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	30.00	LF	\$6.00	\$180.00	\$4.80	\$9.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$6.00
20323	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	300.00	SF	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$2.15	\$2.50	\$2.00	\$3.50	\$10.00
20501	ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE	1.00	EACH	\$1,175.00	\$1,175.00	\$570.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00
20506	CASTING	1.00	EACH	\$320.00	\$320.00	\$225.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
30201	TYPE 'A' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	30.00	LF	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$30.50	\$42.50	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
30301	5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	100.00	SF	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.25	\$8.60	\$3.25	\$5.00	\$5.00
30302	7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE	200.00	SF	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$5.75	\$9.80	\$7.00	\$5.50	\$6.00
40102	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION 2	210.00	TON	\$18.00	\$3,780.00	\$15.95	\$18.75	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$18.00
40202	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-1	120.00	TON	\$116.00	\$13,920.00	\$110.30	\$118.00	\$112.00	\$115.00	\$120.00
40211	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	20.00	GAL	\$2.70	\$54.00	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.00
90001	HAND FORMED CONCRETE ALLEY CURB AND GUTTER	270.00	LF	\$34.00	\$9,180.00	\$29.00	\$37.50	\$29.00	\$29.00	\$30.00
=====										

BLOCK 101 ALLEY RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2012
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W1149
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W1149
 CONTRACT NO. 6611
 BID OPENING: JULY 6, 2012

				HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
SUBTOTALS					\$49,459.00	\$42,799.50	\$49,782.50	\$49,455.00	\$58,640.00	\$92,720.00
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W1149 =====										
21015	STREET CONSTRUCTION STONE BERM (UNDISTRIBUTED)	1.00	EACH	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$225.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$800.00
20217	CLEAR STONE	200.00	TON	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$14.80	\$16.50	\$9.00	\$10.00	\$18.00
21011	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$240.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
21012	STREET CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE BERM	1.00	EACH	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
21013	STREET SWEEPING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$865.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00
21024	SILT SOCK (12 INCH) COMPLETE	200.00	LF	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$4.20	\$6.50	\$6.00	\$8.00	\$3.00
21056	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID- PROVIDE & INSTALL	18.00	EACH	\$165.00	\$2,970.00	\$150.00	\$125.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$200.00
21047	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID- MAINTAIN	36.00	EACH	\$5.00	\$180.00	\$24.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$25.00
21048	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRED- REMOVE	18.00	EACH	\$30.00	\$540.00	\$34.00	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
21052	POLYMER STABILIZATION	533.00	SY	\$0.50	\$266.50	\$2.00	\$1.75	\$1.00	\$0.10	\$2.00
50211	SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM	156.00	TF	\$1.00	\$156.00	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$2.00
50499	CONCRETE COLLAR	1.00	EACH	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$432.00	\$215.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$900.00
50801	UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO)	6.00	EACH	\$475.00	\$2,850.00	\$492.00	\$400.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$1,250.00
50802	CONCRETE SUPPORTS (UNDISTRIBUTED)	1.00	EACH	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$440.00	\$700.00	\$350.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
90030	SPECIAL STORM INLET	5.00	EACH	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,190.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00
90031	10" DUCTILE IRON STORM PIPE	140.00	LF	\$87.00	\$12,180.00	\$108.40	\$90.00	\$105.50	\$80.00	\$225.00

BLOCK 101 ALLEY RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2012
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W1149
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W1149
 CONTRACT NO. 6611
 BID OPENING: JULY 6, 2012

				HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
90032	8" DUCTILE IRON STORM PIPE	16.00	LF	\$78.00	\$1,248.00	\$99.00	\$86.00	\$95.00	\$75.00	\$200.00
SUBTOTALS					\$33,590.50	\$42,521.60	\$35,969.75	\$43,624.56	\$39,329.30	\$75,878.00
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$83,049.50	\$85,321.10	\$85,752.25	\$93,079.56	\$97,969.30	\$168,598.00